IS000093 REV 10 ECO #1704-24-04
SERIES DET
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
Millitech series DET detectors, utilizing Schottky
barrier zero-bias diodes, provide a very
economical solution for power detection over the

SERIES DET
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
HOW TO ORDER
 Specify Model Number
DET-XX-YBCDE
XX = Waveguide Band
       WR – number
Y = Flange Type
       A – Precision Anti-Cocking; (WR-08 to WR-03 only)
       R – round (WR-22 to WR-10 only)
       S – square (WR-42 and WR-28 only)
B = Polarity
       P – positive
       N – negative
C = Tested Bandwidth
       F – fullband at -20 dBm (standard)
       N – narrowband (please specify)
D = Amplifier Options
       A – video amplifier (50 kHz bandwidth)
       W – without amplifier
E = Special Options
       0 – standard sensitivity
       H – high sensitivity (WR-06, 05, 04, and 03 only)